ELECTRIC FORKLIFT TRUCKS
7FBMF 16,18
7FBMF 20,25
7FBMF 30,35
7FBMF 40,45,50
AUGUST 2002
Pub. No. PE313PRINTED IN JAPAN Pub. No. PE313
A

MODEL LINE-UP ........................................................................0-3
STANDARD EQUIPMENTS.....................................................0-4
0-2
VEHICLE EXTERIOR VIEWS
7FBMF16~35
7FBMF40~50
0-3
MODEL LINE-UP
Models
Frame number stamping
Capacity
(Load Center 500 mm)
Model (80V or 72 V)
New Previous
1 ton Series
1.6 ton 7FBMF16 FBMF16
1.8 ton 7FBMF18 —
2 ton Series
2.0 ton 7FBMF20 FBMF20
2.5 ton 7FBMF25 FBMF25
3 ton Series
3.0 ton 7FBMF30 FBMF30
3.5 ton 7FBMF35 —
4 ton Series
4.0 ton 7FBMF40 —
4.5 ton 7FBMF45 —
5.0 ton 7FBMF50 —
Model Stamping Style
(Starting Number) Stamping Location
7FBMF16
7FBMF18 10011